LABEL DISPENSERS
LD-100-RS/U-(SS)
LD-200-RS/U-(SS)
LD-300-RS/U-(SS)
THE WORLD’S LEADING MANUFACTURER OF LABEL DISPENS-
ERS,REWINDERS, UNWINDERS & COUNTING SOLUTIONS
BSR idware GmbH
Jakob-Haringer-Str.3
A-5020 Salzburg
Labelmate - The World’s Leading Manufacturer of  Label Dispensers, Rewinders, Unwinders, Slitters & Counting Solutions
Label Dispensers
POWERED LABEL DISPENSERS
LABELMATE label dispensers are a quick and easy way to dispense individual labels. They use a
peel and present design: as the material passes through the dispenser, the label is peeled away from
the backing material and presented at the front of the unit where it waits to be picked up by the op-
erator.
LD-200-U-SS
any desk
Easy setup in less than 30
seconds
Available in Stainless Steel
(food and pharmaceutical
market)
Selectable speed (high-low)
FEATURES
• All Label Dispensers (except AWB) come with 38mm core holders accepting all cores between 40 and 76mm
• AWB Option comes standard for Cores in diameter 76mm. Available on request for 38,40,44,50,70 and 100mm cores
• Maximum Label Roll Weight: 6 KG
• Minimum Speed: 11 CM/SEC
• External roll diameter LD-100 & LD-200 : 220 mm standard, 265 mm with AWB option, 300 mm with LD-DE option
• External roll diameter LD-300 : 300 mm
DIMENSIONS
• LD-100 models W x D x H: 210 x 200 x 270 mm
• LD-200 models W x D x H: 270 x 200 x 270 mm
• LD-300 models W x D x H: 300 x 250 x 295 mm
• Shipping Weight: 6 to 8 KG depending on model & selected options
GENERAL
• Power Supply:  Input 100-240V 50hz   Output 15VDC - 4.33A
• Limited Warranty of 3 Years, 1 Year on the Power Supply
LD-AWB OptionCounter Option LD-DE Option
LD-200-U-SS
Labelmate.com
LD OPTIONS
LD MODELS
P/N MODEL LABEL WIDTH (MM) MIN LABEL LENGTH (MM) STAINLESS STEEL
REGULAR LABELS
LMD001 LD-100-RS up to 115 6
LMD003 LD-100-RS-SS up to 115 6 x
LMD002 LD-200-RS up to 165 6
LMD004 LD-200-RS-SS up to 165 6 x
LMD014 LD-300-RS-SS up to 218 50 x
LMD005 LD-100-U up to 115 20
LMD007 LD-100-U-SS up to 115 20 x
LMD006 LD-200-U up to 165 20
LMD008 LD-200-U-SS up to 165 20 x
LMD016 LD-300-U-SS up to 218 50 x
P/N MODEL DESCRIPTION
LMX445 C-1 Counter option for all Label Dispensers LD-RS, LD-U & SS models
LMX446 PC-1
Pre-set Counter. Stops the dispenser after a pre-set quantity is reached. Factory
installed.
LMX447 LD-AWB
-
ent-position. Recommended for small labels. Factory installed. Only available on
LD-100/200 models.
LMX448 LD-FLANGES-220
-
ommended for narrow labels.
LMX449 LD-FLANGES-300
Recommended for narrow labels.
LMX366 LD-DE
Diameter Extension for LD-100 & LD-200. Allows using label rolls with diameter
up to 300 mm. Factory installed.
LMX367 LD-DE-SS Diameter Extension for LD-100/200-SS Stainless Steel edition. Factory installed.
LMX450 EXT.COMMAND
Devices dispenses one label when receiving a signal (contact closure, mono-jack
3,5mm included) Factory installed.
LMX451 BATTERY PACK
Full Kit for mobile operations. Incl. battery, charger, cables. Autonomy of circa 8h,
recharging cycle 8h.
+32 2 375 69 60
Chaussée de Ruisbroek 290
1620 Drogenbos (Belgium)
Your local partner:
BSR idware GmbH
Jakob-Haringer-Str.3
A-5020 Salzburg